
 

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

3 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.51 $2.99 N/A

4 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g $2.38 ½ $2.37 $4.94 per 1kg

5 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

6 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

7 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g $1.30 ½ $1.30 N/A

Television Advertised  - Fri 06 Oct 
9 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Television Advertised - October LPE
1 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $3.50 $4.38 per 100ea

2 BabyLove Disposable Nappies 15-28pk $0.50 $10.99 N/A

3 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g $0.16 $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Google Advertised
1 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $7.01 $31.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $6.01 $19.99 N/A

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

4 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.20 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Dairy Farmers Yoghurt (feat. Layered)
1 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g $1.30 ½ $1.30 N/A

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g $1.85 $4.75 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Fantastic Half Price Specials
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

2 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.51 $2.99 N/A

2 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g $2.38 ½ $2.37 $4.94 per 1kg

Friday Catalogue Email - Jelly Slice Recipe
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $1.35 $2.75 N/A

Website Banner
1 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

2 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

Radio Advertised
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.51 $2.99 N/A

2 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g $2.38 ½ $2.37 $4.94 per 1kg

3 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

4 John West Tuna 95g $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

Thursday 05 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.01 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

2 McCain Rustica Pizza 335-445g $5.75 ½ $5.75 N/A

3 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL $2.01 $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

Friday 06 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Red Capsicums (Produce) $4.50kg N/A

3 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $5.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

Friday 06 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.50 $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) $15.49kg N/A

3 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Friday 06 Oct - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.50 $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

Friday 06 Oct - Mercury
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $2.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.35 $2.75 N/A

3 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $1.14 $2.25 56¢ per 100g

Saturday 07 Oct - Advocate & Examiner
1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $2.51 $3.49 N/A

2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.35 $2.75 N/A

3 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $1.14 $2.25 56¢ per 100g

Saturday 07 Oct - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.51 $2.99 N/A

2 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g TV $2.38 ½ $2.37 $4.94 per 1kg

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Press $2.01 ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

2 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $0.98 ½ $0.97 N/A

3 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g TV $2.38 ½ $2.37 $4.94 per 1kg

4 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL Press $2.01 $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $17.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g TV $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

2 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.10 ½ $1.10 N/A

3 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens Digital $2.75 ½ $2.75 $2.20 per 1L

4 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g $3.50 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.44 ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

6 Always Fresh Sliced Black Olives 235g $2.00 ½ $1.99 $8.47 per 1kg

7 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

Page 3
1 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.50 ½ $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

2 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.25 ½ $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

4 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.51 ½ $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

5 Finish Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk $24.00 ½ $24.00 N/A

6 Finish Dishwash Rinse Aid 250mL $4.44 ½ $4.35 $1.74 per 100mL

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Red Capsicums (Produce) Press $4.50kg N/A

2 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $5.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

3 Zucchini (Produce) $3.90kg N/A

4 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $1.60 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Wilderness BBQ Meat Pack (Meat) $19.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Carolina/Memphis Marinated Pork Shoulder (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

7 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $8.49kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Diced Pork 500g (Meat) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Ingham's Chicken Breast Fillets (Deli) Press $15.49kg N/A

2 Pandani Rindless Short Cut Bacon (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Kebabs 70g (Carton of 40) (Deli) $1.50ea $21.43 per 1kg

4 Pandani Bacon Pieces (Deli) $9.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) Press $1.50 $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

6 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

7 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $1.51 $3.49 N/A

8 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

Page 6 - Community Co
1 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

2 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $5.00 50¢ per 100g

3 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

4 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

5 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

6 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

Page 7 - Community Co
1 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

2 Community Co Tortillas Original 8pk $4.00 $1.10 per 100g

3 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

4 Community Co Microwave Rice 250g $2.80 $1.12 per 100g

5 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g $11.99 $18.73 per 1kg

6 Community Co Clean Freak Glass & Window/Multipurpose Cleaner 750mL $3.50 47¢ per 100mL

Page 8  
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $2.51 $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $0.90 $3.99 N/A

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g $1.00 $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

6 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.29 $1.70 $1.36 per 1L

7 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  $2.45 $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

8 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $5.41 $9.99 69¢ per 1L

Page 8 - V Energy Side Panel  
9 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $2.01 $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

10 V Energy Drink 500mL $1.30 $3.69 $7.38 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.35 $2.75 N/A

2 Twinings Teabags 10pk $1.00 $2.49 N/A

3 Green's Pancake Shake Mix 325/375g $0.86 $2.99 N/A

4 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 290-420g $1.01 $5.99 N/A

5 Dolmio Pasta Sauce 490/500g/Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $1.01 $3.49 N/A

6 Wokka Noodles 400/440g  $0.71 $1.99 N/A

7 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL $6.01 $11.99 $1.60 per 100mL

8 Leggo's Tomato Paste 140g 2pk $0.86 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

Page 9 - Coffee Side Panel  
9 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g Digital $6.01 $19.99 N/A

10 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk Press $2.51 $3.49 N/A

11 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 ½ $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

Page 10  
1 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $3.01 $7.49 $14.98 per 1kg

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $1.01 $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

3 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g $1.51 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

4 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $1.01 $3.99 $33.25 per 1kg

5 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $1.46 $5.99 N/A

6 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $1.36 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

Page 10 - Dairy Farmers Half Page  
7 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g TV $1.30 ½ $1.30 N/A

8 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g Digital $1.85 $4.75 N/A

Page 11  
1 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $7.01 $31.99 N/A

2 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $1.75 $3.75 $4.69 per 100ea

3 Dettol Liquid Handwash 250mL $1.20 $2.69 $1.08 per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

4 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $4.00 $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

5 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 4L $5.00 $12.99 $3.25 per 1L

6 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

Page 11 - Pet Half Page  
7 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g Press $1.14 $2.25 56¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.01 $11.99 N/A

9 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.00 $5.49 69¢ per 100g

10 Trill Honey Sticks 105g $1.46 $2.69 $2.56 per 100g

11 Lucky Dog Bones 800g $1.66 $6.99 87¢ per 100g

12 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $1.10 $3.49 29¢ per 100g

13 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g (POT) $3.00 ½ $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 12 - Freezer Sale  
1 McCain Rustica Pizza 335-445g Press $5.75 ½ $5.75 N/A

2 Herbert Adams Pies 2pk $4.50 ½ $4.49 N/A

3 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $2.66 $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg

4 Super Nature Frozen Meals 350g $2.51 $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

5 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $1.51 $7.99 N/A

6 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $4.01 $6.99 35¢ per 100mL

7 Streets Paddle Pop 8pk $2.10 $7.49 $1.38 per 100mL

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

2 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits 500g LPE $5.00 $1.00 per 100g

4 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.00 N/A

5 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

6 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

7 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $0.16 $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 14 - Jelly Slice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.35 $2.75 N/A

Page 15 - Milo Cereal Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g $3.50 ½ $3.49 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL Press ½ $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

2 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV ½ $0.97 N/A

3 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g TV ½ $2.37 $4.94 per 1kg

4 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL Press $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

5 Lamb Forequarter Chops (Meat) Press $17.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g TV ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

2 Finish Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk ½ $24.00 N/A

3 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV ½ $1.10 N/A

4 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens Digital ½ $2.75 $2.20 per 1L

5 John West Tuna 95g TV ½ $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

6 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g ½ $2.75 N/A

7 Always Fresh Sliced Black Olives 235g ½ $1.99 $8.47 per 1kg

8 McCain Rustica Pizza 335-445g Press ½ $5.75 N/A

9 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g TV ½ $1.30 N/A

10 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL ½ $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

11 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL ½ $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

12 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL ½ $4.49 N/A

Page 3
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $2.99 N/A

3 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

5 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.70 $1.36 per 1L

6 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $9.99 69¢ per 1L

7 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g Digital $19.99 N/A

8 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk Press $3.49 N/A

9 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $2.75 N/A

10 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $31.99 N/A

11 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

12 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g Press $2.25 56¢ per 100g

Page 4 
1 Red Capsicums (Produce) Press $4.50kg N/A

2 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) Press $5.00bag $2.00 per 1kg

3 JC's Almonds Natural 500g (Produce) $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) Press $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g Digital $4.75 N/A

6 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $7.49 $14.98 per 1kg

7 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

8 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $6.99 35¢ per 100mL

9 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

10 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

2 Twisties/Burger Rings/Cheetos 125-270g LPE $3.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

3 Arnott's Family Assorted Biscuits 500g LPE $5.00 $1.00 per 100g

4 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.00 N/A

5 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

6 McCain Peas/Corn & Peas/Corn/Carrots 500g LPE $3.75 $7.50 per 1kg

7 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 4+ months 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

Page 6 - Jelly Slice Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $2.75 N/A

Page 7 - Dairy Farmers Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g TV ½ $1.30 N/A

1 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g Digital $4.75 N/A

Page 8 - Milo Cereal Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g ½ $3.49 N/A

Page 9 - V Energy Full Page (Digital Only)  
9 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

10 V Energy Drink 500mL $3.69 $7.38 per 1L
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

3 Cripps Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

4 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 140/150g TV $1.30 N/A

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 550/600g Digital $4.75 N/A

6 Fantastic Noodles Cup 70g/Bowl 85g TV $0.97 N/A

7 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g TV $1.15 $1.15 per 100g

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk Digital $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

9 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $31.99 N/A

10 John West Tuna 95g TV $1.35 $14.21 per 1kg

11 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.10 N/A

12 McCain Rustica Pizza 335-445g $5.75 N/A

13 Moccona Coffee Sachets 8/10pk $3.49 N/A

14 My Dog Canned Dog Food 400g $2.25 56¢ per 100g

15 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g Digital $19.99 N/A

16 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $2.75 N/A

17 Palmolive Ultra Dishwashing Liquid 500mL $2.49 50¢ per 100mL

18 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $1.99 $3.32 per 1L

19 SPC Fruits 4 x 120g TV $2.37 $4.94 per 1kg

20 V8 Juice 1.25L excl. Power Blend/Healthy Greens Digital $2.75 $2.20 per 1L

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Always Fresh Sliced Black Olives 235g $1.99 $8.47 per 1kg

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 130-250g $2.99 N/A

3 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $7.49 $14.98 per 1kg

4 Bulla Creamy Classics 2L $6.99 35¢ per 100mL

5 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $3.49 29¢ per 100g

6 Cobram Olive Oil 750mL $11.99 $1.60 per 100mL

7 Colgate Plax Mouth Wash 250mL $2.25 90¢ per 100mL

8 Community Co Clean Freak Glass & Window/Multipurpose Cleaner 750m $3.50 47¢ per 100mL

9 Community Co Cordial Syrup 1L $3.69 $3.69 per 1L

10 Community Co Diced Tomatoes 400g $1.90 $4.75 per 1kg

11 Community Co Frozen Beef Burgers 640g $11.99 $18.73 per 1kg

12 Community Co Fruit Cake 800g $7.99 $1.00 per 100g

13 Community Co Microwave Rice 250g $2.80 $1.12 per 100g

14 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

15 Community Co Rice Arborio 1kg $5.00 50¢ per 100g

16 Community Co Sauce 500mL $2.30 46¢ per 100mL

17 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

18 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

19 Community Co Tortillas Original 8pk $4.00 $1.10 per 100g

20 Curash Baby Wipes 80pk $3.75 $4.69 per 100ea

21 Dettol Liquid Handwash 250mL $2.69 $1.08 per 100mL

22 Devondale Dairy/Extra Soft Butter Tub 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

23 Dolmio Pasta Sauce 490/500g/Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $3.49 N/A

24 Dove Antiperspirant 220-254mL $4.49 N/A

25 Dove Bodywash 1L $8.49 85¢ per 100mL

26 Earth Choice Laundry Liquid 4L $12.99 $3.25 per 1L

27 Finish Dishwash Rinse Aid 250mL $4.35 $1.74 per 100mL

28 Finish Ultimate Pro Dish Tablets 32/34pk $24.00 N/A

29 Frantelle Spring Water 24 x 600mL $9.99 69¢ per 1L

30 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.59 86¢ per 100g

31 Green's Pancake Shake Mix 325/375g $2.99 N/A

32 Helga's Wraps 7/8pk $3.49 N/A

33 Herbal Essences Shampoo/Conditioner 300mL $3.49 $1.16 per 100mL

34 Herbert Adams Pies 2pk $4.49 N/A

35 Ingham Frozen Chicken Schnitzel 400g $7.99 $19.98 per 1kg

36 Jarrah Coffee 250g $3.75 $1.50 per 100g

37 Juicy Isle Orange Juice No Added Sugar 2L (POT) $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

38 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Special K/Nutri-Grain/Sultana Bran 2 $5.99 N/A

39 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

40 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.70 $1.36 per 1L

41 La Famiglia Stone Baked Garlic Bread 330/480g $5.99 N/A

42 Leggo's Tomato Paste 140g 2pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

43 Lucky Dog Bones 800g $6.99 87¢ per 100g

44 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.99 $1.30 per 100g

45 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

46 Nestle Milo Cereal 340/350g $3.49 N/A
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Catalogue

Wednesday 04 Oct 2023 - Tuesday 10 Oct 2023 (week 40)

47 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $11.99 N/A

48 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 150g $3.49 $23.27 per 1kg

49 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

50 Praise Mayonnaise Whole Egg 335/380g $2.75 N/A

51 Sorbent Toilet Tissue Hypo-Allergenic 12pk $7.99 37¢ per 100sh

52 Streets Paddle Pop 8pk $7.49 $1.38 per 100mL

53 Super Nature Frozen Meals 350g $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

54 Thins Potato Chips 120-175g $3.99 N/A

55 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $3.99 $33.25 per 1kg

56 Tidbits Natural Bites 180g (POT) $2.99 $1.66 per 100g

57 Trill Honey Sticks 105g $2.69 $2.56 per 100g

58 Twinings Teabags 10pk $2.49 N/A

59 V Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $7.99 $7.99 per 1L

60 V Energy Drink 500mL $3.69 $7.38 per 1L

61 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $5.49 69¢ per 100g

62 Wokka Noodles 400/440g $1.99 N/A
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